SCHOOL DISTRICT 101 Brooklyn Street

@ CARBONDALE AREA DISTRICT OFFICE
Carbondale, Pennsylvania 18407

Telephone: 844.330.2273 Web: www.carbondalearea.org Fax 570.282.6988

HOLLY W. SAYRE
Superintendent of Schools

CARBONDALE AREA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
The Carbondale Area School District bus schedule for the 2024-2025 school year is as follows:
Please note that video and audio recordings are being utilized on random buses.

BUS STOP PICK UP TIME BUS #
PARK & 9*" AVE. 7:05 A.M. Bus #00A
RUSSELL PARK 7:08 A.M. Bus #00-10B
CHURCH & FOX 7:08 A.M. Bus #00A
8" AVENUE & CHURCH STREET 7:11 A.M. Bus #00A
ROUTE 6 (ALL) 7:00 A.M. Bus #3-8
GORDON/KANE 7:05 A.M. Bus #3-8
48 GORDON AVENUE 7:07 A.M. Bus #3-8
PIKE STREET/CHIP & STONE 7:09 A.M. Bus #3-8
REGENCY HEIGHTS (OLD HIGHLAND 7:14 AM. Bus #3-8
MANOR)
ROUTE 106 (UPPER) 6:45 A.M. Bus #4
CRYSTAL LAKE/ RESERVOIR RD. 6:50 A.M. Bus #4
CRYSTAL LAKE FOREST 6:55 A.M. Bus #4
ROUTE 106 (LOWER) 7:00 A.M. Bus #4
HOSPITAL & FALLBROOK STREET 7:07 A.M. Bus #4
WESTSIDE PLAYGROUND 7:09 A.M. Bus #4
RICHMONDALE PLAYGROUND 7:00 A.M. Bus #6
VALLEY VIEW TERRACE 7:02 A.M. Bus #6
ROUTE 171 WILSON CREEK 7:06 A.M. Bus #6
MONKEY RUN PARK 7:10 A.M. Bus #6
MAIN & MORSE 7:12 AM. Bus #6
FIRST NATIONAL BANK 7:14 AM. Bus #6
JEFFERSON STREET 7:20 A.M. Bus #7
LATHROPE & SPENCER 7:30 A.M. Bus #7
BELMONT & CLARK 7:31 AM. Bus #7
MARKET 33 7:34 AM. Bus #7
7" & MILL STREET 7:27 AM. Bus #8-3
WESTGATE APTS. 7:30 A.M. Bus #8-3
CHURCH & LINCOLN 7:10 A.M. Bus #10A-20
SALEM & PARK 7:13 AM. Bus #10A-20
SAR’S BODY SHOP 7:19 A.M. Bus #10A-20

The Carbondale Area School District is an equal opportunity educational institution and will not discriminate on the basis of race, color, national
origin, sex or handicap in its activities, programs, or employment practices as required by Title VI, Title IX and Section 504.



SCHOOL DISTRICT 101 Brooklyn Street

@ CARBONDALE AREA DISTRICT OFFICE
Carbondale, Pennsylvania 18407

Telephone: 844.330.2273 Web: www.carbondalearea.org Fax 570.282.6988

HOLLY W. SAYRE
Superintendent of Schools

COTTAGE HOSE (BOTTOM) 7:20 A.M. Bus #10A-20
42"° & HAMMOND 7:26 AM. Bus #10B-00
43R° ST (COALBROOK) 7:28 A.M. Bus #10B-00
FALLBROOK APARTMENTS 7:29 AM. Bus #10B-00
MT. CARMEL PARKING LOT 7:30 A.M. Bus #10B-00
RESERVOIR & TUTTLE 7:32 AM. Bus #20-10A
UPPER RESERVOIR 7:33 AM. Bus #20-10A
HILLTOP 7:36 AM. Bus #20-10A
LINCOLN/CHURCH ST/ABC DAYCARE | 7:40 A.M. Bus #20-10A

CARBONDALE AREA HIGH SCHOOL
AM VO TECH STUDENTS WILL LEAVE THE JR.-SR. HIGH SCHOOLAT 7:55 AM. BUS WILL BE LABELED
“CTC”.

ROUTE 106 (UPPER) 6:45 A.M. Bus #4 A.M. & P.M.
CRYSTAL LAKE/RESERVOIR 6:50 A.M. Bus #4 A.M. & P.M.

ROAD
CRYSTAL LAKE FOREST 6:55 A.M. Bus #4 A.M. & P.M.
ROUTE 106 (LOWER) 7:00 A.M. Bus #4 A.M. & P.M.
FALLBROOK APARTMENTS 7:03 A.M. Bus #4 A.M. & P.M.
42N° & HAMMOND 7:04 A.M. Bus #4 A.M. & P.M.
43RPSTREET (COALBROOK 7:05 A.M. Bus #4 A.M. & P.M.
PLAYGROUND
CANAAN & McCABE AVENUE 7:30 A.M. Bus #4 - A.M. & #10A P.M.
RESERVOIR & ATLAS 7:32 A.M. Bus #4 - AM. & #10A P.M.
MAIN & MORSE 7:34 A.M. Bus #4 - AM. & #10A P.M.
FIRST NATIONAL BANK 7:35 A.M. Bus #4 - AM. & #10A P.M.
ROUTE 6 (Starting at Ezman Auto) 7:45 A.M Bus #10B A.M. & P.M.
GORDON AVE & KANE 7:50 A.M. Bus #10B A.M. & P.M.
48 GORDON AVE. (OLD PIONEER INN) 7:51 A.M. Bus #10B A.M. & P.M.
SAR’S BODY SHOP 7:53 A.M. Bus #10B A.M. & P.M.
COTTAGE HOSE (BOTTOM) 7:54 A.M. Bus #10B A.M. & P.M.
RICHMONDALE PLAYGROUND 7:10 A.M. Bus #44 A.M. & P.M.
ROUTE 171 7:15 A.M. Bus #44 A.M. & P.M.
WILSON CREEK 7:17 A.M. Bus #44 A.M. & P.M.

The Carbondale Area School District is an equal opportunity educational institution and will not discriminate on the basis of race, color, national
origin, sex or handicap in its activities, programs, or employment practices as required by Title VI, Title IX and Section 504.



SCHOOL DISTRICT 101 Brooklyn Street

@ CARBONDALE AREA DisTRICT OFFICE
Carbondale, Pennsylvania 18407

Telephone: 844.330.2273 Web: www.carbondalearea.org Fax 570.282.6988

HOLLY W. SAYRE
Superintendent of Schools

PETAK’S 7:18 A.M. Bus #44 A.M. & P.M.
MONKEY RUN PARK 7:19 AM. Bus #44 A.M. & P.M.
JEFFERSON STREET (ALL) 7:20 AM. Bus #44 A.M. & P.M.

The Carbondale Area School District is an equal opportunity educational institution and will not discriminate on the basis of race, color, national
origin, sex or handicap in its activities, programs, or employment practices as required by Title VI, Title IX and Section 504.



CARBONDALE AREA DiIsTRICT OFFICE
@ SCHOOL DISTRICT 101 Brooklyn Street
Carbondale, Pennsylvania 18407

Telephone: 844.330.2273 Web: www.carbondalearea.org Fax 570.282.6988

HOLLY W. SAYRE
Superintendent of Schools

LaSALLE ACADEMY- BUS #26

42" & HAMMOND AVENUE PM ONLY
MAIN STREET & MORSE AVENUE, SIMPSON (KERL OIL) 7:08 A.M.
TRAIN STATION (MILL STREET) 7:18 A.M.

FELL CHARTER SCHOOL- BUS #7

MT. CARMEL CHURCH PARKING LOT 6:47 A.M.
WESTSIDE PLAYGROUND 6:49 A.M.
WESTGATE APARTMENTS 6:51 A.M.
CHURCH & 8th AVENUE 6:53 A.M.
RUSSELL PARK 6:56 A.M.
PARK STREET & 9" AVENUE 6:57 A.M.
SALEM & PARK STREETS 6:58 A.M.
CHURCH STREET & LINCOLN AVENUE 7:00 A.M.
CANAAN & GRAVITY STREETS 7:02 A.M.
CANAAN & McCABE STREETS 7:03 A.M.
MARKET 33 7:05 A.M.
BELMONT & CLARK STREETS 7:06 A.M.
DOLLAR GENERAL 7:07 A.M.
MAIN & MORSE STREETS 7:09 A.M.
MONKEY RUN PARK 7:10 A.M.
FRANK’S PLACE 7:20 A.M.
JEFFERSON & OWEGO STREETS 7:21 A.M.
123 JEFFERSON STREET 7:22 A.M.
136 JEFFERSON STREET 7:23 A.M.
JEFFERSON & DAY STREETS 7:24 A.M.
328 JEFFERSON STREET 7:24 AM.
JEFFERSON & PORTER STREETS 7:25 A.M.
BELMONT & LATHROPE STREETS 7:30 A.M.
BELMONT & CLARK STREETS 7:31 A.M.
MARKET 33 7:37 A.M.

The Carbondale Area School District is an equal opportunity educational institution and will not discriminate on the basis of race, color, national
origin, sex or handicap in its activities, programs, or employment practices as required by Title VI, Title IX and Section 504.



